Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.46
1:04.71
1:04.78
1:04.97
1:05.00
1:05.37
1:05.38
1:06.83
1:07.10
1:07.95
1:08.55
1:12.67
1:13.30

1:24.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.46
1:04.97
1:04.71
1:05.00
1:05.37
1:04.78
1:05.38
1:07.10

1:06.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
441
440
436
435
428
428
400
396

303
200

WA Pts

468
436
441
435
428
440
428
396
400

Round

I I I I I I I T

Round

H

T

I I T I ™

Date

05/07/15
28/09/14
07/07/13
08/02/15
06/07/14
09/02/14
10/02/13
19/02/12
30/06/12
10/07/11
13/02/11
07/02/10
04/07/10
01/03/09

Date

05/07/15
08/02/15
28/09/14
06/07/14
09/02/14
07/07/13
10/02/13
30/06/12
19/02/12

Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet
ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Gloucestershire County Championships
BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Championships
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
South West Region Sprint Competition
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Champs

ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Gloucester County Champs

Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Gloucestershire County Champs

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Gloucestershire County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.95
1:08.55
1:13.30
1:12.67

1:24.16

Copyright 2024

I I I I T

10/07/11
13/02/11
04/07/10
07/02/10
01/03/09

South West Region Sprint Competition
Gloucester County Championships
ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester County Champs

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



