Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.46	468	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
1:04.71	441	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:04.78	440	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:04.97	436	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:05.00	435	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:05.37	428	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:05.38	428	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:06.83	400	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:07.10	396	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:07.95	381	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:08.55	371	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:12.67	311	Н	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:13.30	303	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:24.16	200	Н	01/03/09	Gloucester County Champs	Bristol	Soundwell	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.46	468	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
1:04.97	436	F	08/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:04.71	441	F	28/09/14	Gloucester City Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:05.00	435	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:05.37	428	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:04.78	440	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:05.38	428	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:07.10	396	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:06.83 Copyright 2024	400 4	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.95	381	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:08.55	371	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:13.30	303	Н	04/07/10	ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
1:12.67	311	Н	07/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
1:24.16	200	Н	01/03/09	Gloucester County Champs	Bristol	Soundwell	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS